ROCK DRILL 22X108
TJ-20SV LBS

This vibration reduced rockdrill of Toku has a latch as retainer. Applicable for
time-consuming jobs. High blow-energy. To be used in construction sites and
renovations.

Characteristics:

* Ergonomic design, well balanced

* Compact quality tool

* Equipped with exhaust muffler

Related products
/ CB2261510500
Q Drill bars, TL= 500 NL=385

/ CB2260022
Monobloc-Drills, 322mm L=600mm

/ CB2261510800
V Drill bars, UL=800

/ CB6126300032
’ Drill bit crosshead, Konus Il Dia
/ CB6126300030

' Drill bit crosshead, Konus Il Dia
/ CB6126300034

' Drill bit crosshead, Konus Il , Dia

/ CB6126300050
’ Drill bit crosshead, Konus Il, Dia

/ CB2261512000
9 Drill bars, NL=2000

/ CB6126300040
' Drill bit crosshead, Konus I, Dia
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MAKING THE RIGHT IMPACT

Specifications
Brand

RPM
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)

Shank size (mm)
Airconnection
Airpress max. (MPa)
mm A

mm B

Stroke (mm)

Strokes per minute
Energy (J/Stroke)
Hosediameter (mm)
Piston (mm)

Safety standard
Vibration standard

Vibration value (m/s?)

Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)

Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))

Sound power (dB(A))

Sound uncertainty (dB(A))

EAN

Toku

200

Ly

19

HA22 x 108
PT 3/4"

0,63

610

585

49

2400

12

19

68

EN I1SO 11148-5
EN IS0 28927-10
103

1,51

1S0 15744

109

120
3
8717981192076




